
LOT 4 WINGATE ESTATES.

1063-1496, WD 1165-915, WD 1327-

RAULERSON BLAKE/RAULERSON SARAH
183 SW GRANITE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-204

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/23/2025 TP 0.84 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

284,348
11,424
35,000

330,772
68,199

262,573
HX HB 51,411

211,162
330,772

0

334,129

1543/2101 6/30/2025 WD Q I 01 394,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SLADE FRANK

RAULERSON BLAKE

1380/0382 3/11/2019 WD Q I 01 227,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADLEY FRANKS CONSTR

FRANK & KATHY SLADE
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000042451 Electrical Servic 2,345 07/30/2021

36227 SFR 887 01/22/2018

2026HX Base Yr

183 SW GRANITE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,176 125.4528 140.51 305,750 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1815

BAS 1,815 100 1,815 237,174

FGR 440 55 242 31,623

FOP 114 30 34 4,443

FOP 126 30 38 4,965

FSP 117 40 2025 47 6,142

2,612 2,176 284,348

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 W42 S33 E22 E33 N33 $
FGR=[ORIG=-55,33] S20 E22 N20 W22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-13,0] N9 W14 S9 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-33,33] S5 E13 S2 E7 N7 W20 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-13,-9] E13 S9 W13 N9 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,612.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,224

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2021 75 4,500

11,424

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


